
Tygarts Valley Bulldogs Football 

 

Date Day Opponent Place/Result Time/Score 

8/28/2015 Friday Pendleton County Home 7:30 

9/4/2015 Friday Tucker County Away 7:30 

9/18/2015 Friday Calhoun County Away 7:30 

9/25/2015 Friday East Hardy Home 7:30 

10/2/2015 Thursday Gilmer County Away 7:30 

10/9/2015 Friday 
Richwood 

(Homecoming) Home 7:30 

10/16/2015 Friday Pocahontas County Home 7:30 

10/23/2015 Friday 
Hannan (Senior 

Night) Home 7:30 

10/30/2015 Friday Webster County Away 7:30 

11/6/2015 Friday Moorefield Away 7:30 
 

Head Coach:  Chris Dorminey 

Games in Red are HOME 

Games in White are AWAY 


